
HORARIO

TEE HORA JUGADOR

1 09:30 HUIDOBRO MARQUEZ DE PRADO, JUAN L.

1 09:30 RODRIGUEZ AFAN DE RIBERA,BORJA

1 09:30 BEOTAS LOPEZ, EDUARDO

1 09:30 BEOTAS LOPEZ, MARIANO

1 09:39 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO

1 09:39 SOROA ZULAICA, VIRGINIA

1 09:39 GORTAZAR MENDIETA, TOMAS

1 09:39 CAMI#A MENDOZA, IGNACIO

1 09:48 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SOROA,MARIA

1 09:48 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SOROA, SOFIA

1 09:48 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SOROA, BORJA

1 09:48 RABANO RUIZ, ALBERTO

1 09:57 RECARTE MARTINEZ-GIL, GONZALO

1 09:57 MARTINEZ-GIL FLUXA,MARIA JOSE

1 09:57 SANSONE, PAOLA

1 09:57 LOZANO-GOTOR GONZALEZ,VICTORIA

1 10:06 FERNANDEZ-RICO FDEZ.,NICOLAS

1 10:06 FERNANDEZ-RICO NUÑEZ, MARCOS

1 10:06 SANTOS GALLEGO, IGNACIO

1 10:15 ALFONSIN ALFONSO, JAIME

1 10:15 DE ANDRES LAGUILLO, JAVIER

1 10:15 DELGADO PINTOR, ANTONIO

1 10:15 POVEDA SALINAS, LUIS

1 10:24 MORENO ESPEJA, RAUL

1 10:24 JIMENEZ-LAIGLESIA VERGARA J., GUILL

1 10:24 SAGI-VELA CARBONELL, JAIME

1 10:24 SOLANS, MIGUEL ANGEL

1 10:33 BARRIO DOMINGUEZ, HECTOR

1 10:33 MENDEZ UREÑA, FRANCISCO

1 10:33 LAVI#A RICHI, EDUARDO

1 10:33 SAGUES TORNOS, IGNACIO

1 10:42 PEREZ DE SEOANE A.DE T.,ISABEL

1 10:42 RUIZ MUÑOZ,CARLOS

1 10:42 CALDERON TORRES, SANTIAGO

1 10:42 PARREÕO RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL

1 10:51 RODRIGUEZ CAÑAS, JAVIER

1 10:51 LIZUNDIA ACHA, IDOIA

1 10:51 RUIZ CARRERO, JOSE RAMON

1 10:51 CIANCAS PRIETO-P., SANTIAGO

1 11:00 BORJA JARENO, JUAN JOSE

1 11:00 BORJA JAAREÑO, FRANCISCO

1 11:00 BORJA DEL SUR, GONZALO

1 11:00 GUTIERREZ ANTON, FERNANDO

1 11:09 VEGA DE SEOANE LUCA DE T.,GUILLERMO

1 11:09 ORBE CORSINI, RAFAEL

1 11:09 GUTIERREZ GOMEZ, JUAN BOSCO



1 11:09 LOPEZ MAZA, ERNESTO

1 11:18 PIŸEIRA CAMPOS, RAMON

1 11:18 ROA BEAURANG, YAGO

1 11:18 ROA MARTINEZ, JAVIER

1 11:18 ORTIZ GISPERT, JORGE

1 11:27 MURGA DELGADO, JOSE LUIS

1 11:27 MURGA MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS

1 11:27 JIMENEZ DE GARNICA, FERNANDO

1 11:27 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, MARTA

1 11:36 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, FCO. JAVIER

1 11:36 REDONDO BELLON, JAVIER

1 11:36 RODRIGUEZ CASTEJON, JESUS

1 11:36 GONZALEZ GALVEZ, GERARDO

1 11:45 HERRERO HIDALGO, IGNACIO

1 11:45 ISBERT VERNIS, MARIA

1 11:45 GARCIA CASTRO, MACARENA

1 11:45 FERNANDEZ BARBERO, MARCO

1 11:54 ISASA GONZALEZ DE UBIETA, FRANCISCO

1 11:54 MORENO DE CARLOS DE LA T.,M.ANGELES

1 11:54 PARDO ALBARELLOS, JUAN IGNACIO

1 11:54 CALVO ESTEBAN, MERCEDES

1 12:03 VILLOTA CHOCANO, IGNACIO DE

1 12:03 LARREA BUENO, PILAR

1 12:03 ISLA GUINEA, CLEOFE

1 12:03 RUBAL HERRANZ, CARLOS

1 12:12 STEEGMAN LOPEZ-DORIGA, BARBARA

1 12:12 VEGA TRIBANO, CARMEN

1 12:12 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, BELEN

1 12:12 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ENRIQUE

1 12:21 ROLLAQN CALVO, JOSE R.

1 12:21 CERVIGON PALACIOS, CARLOS

1 12:21 VILLA MORALES, JAIME

1 12:30 GARCIA MORATALLA, F. JAVIER

1 12:30 MORENO VERGARA, VICTOR

1 12:30 PRATS FILGUEIRA, DAVID

1 12:30 DIAZ LOPEZ, JUAN MANUEL

1 12:39 CAÑAS VASALLO, JOSE

1 12:39 MANCINI, ARNAUD

1 12:39 CRISTOBAL GALLARDO, CARLOS

1 12:39 SOLANO, MIGUEL ANGEL

1 12:48 FERNANDEZ DE ARMAS, EDUARDO

1 12:48 ARMAS RANERO, TERESA DE

1 12:57 NOGUEIRA, MIGUEL A.

1 12:57 RUIZ SANTOS, ARTURO

1 12:57 PEÑA MILLANO, DAVID

1 12:57 LORENZO VISTA, MANUEL

1 13:06 ELORRIETA GARCIA, JUAN

1 13:06 ELORRIETA GARCIA, FELIPE

1 13:06 FIGUEIRAS BOTAS, CARLOS

1 13:06 ESNAL ELORRIETA, FELIPE



1 13:15 SALAS CANSADO, RAMON DE

1 13:15 DE SALAS CANSADO, MARINA

1 13:15 CUADRA SUAREZ LEZO, MARTA

1 13:24 BERMUDEZ DE CASTRO CARBAJO, JACOBO

1 13:24 MURCIA MERINO, MIGUEL

1 13:24 SANZ, CESAR LEONARDO

1 13:33 PUIG RUANO, CRISTINA

1 13:33 CORRO GARCIA-LOMAS, ALBERTO DEL

1 13:33 MARIN GARCIA, CARLOS

1 13:42 PELAEZ LARCO, MARIA DEL ROSARIO

1 13:42 PELAEZ LARGO, M. CARMEN

1 13:42 SANCHEZ LEOZ, MARISOL

HORARIO ALFABETICO

TEE HORA JUGADOR

1 10:15 ALFONSIN ALFONSO, JAIME

1 12:48 ARMAS RANERO, TERESA DE

1 10:33 BARRIO DOMINGUEZ, HECTOR

1 09:30 BEOTAS LOPEZ, EDUARDO

1 09:30 BEOTAS LOPEZ, MARIANO

1 13:24 BERMUDEZ DE CASTRO CARBAJO, JACOBO

1 11:00 BORJA DEL SUR, GONZALO

1 11:00 BORJA JAAREÑO, FRANCISCO

1 11:00 BORJA JARENO, JUAN JOSE

1 10:42 CALDERON TORRES, SANTIAGO

1 11:54 CALVO ESTEBAN, MERCEDES

1 09:39 CAMI#A MENDOZA, IGNACIO

1 12:39 CAÑAS VASALLO, JOSE

1 12:21 CERVIGON PALACIOS, CARLOS

1 10:51 CIANCAS PRIETO-P., SANTIAGO

1 13:33 CORRO GARCIA-LOMAS, ALBERTO DEL

1 12:39 CRISTOBAL GALLARDO, CARLOS

1 13:15 CUADRA SUAREZ LEZO, MARTA

1 10:15 DE ANDRES LAGUILLO, JAVIER

1 13:15 DE SALAS CANSADO, MARINA

1 10:15 DELGADO PINTOR, ANTONIO

1 12:30 DIAZ LOPEZ, JUAN MANUEL

1 13:06 ELORRIETA GARCIA, FELIPE

1 13:06 ELORRIETA GARCIA, JUAN

1 13:06 ESNAL ELORRIETA, FELIPE

1 11:45 FERNANDEZ BARBERO, MARCO

1 12:48 FERNANDEZ DE ARMAS, EDUARDO

1 12:12 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, BELEN

1 12:12 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ENRIQUE

1 10:06 FERNANDEZ-RICO FDEZ.,NICOLAS

1 10:06 FERNANDEZ-RICO NUÑEZ, MARCOS

1 13:06 FIGUEIRAS BOTAS, CARLOS



1 11:45 GARCIA CASTRO, MACARENA

1 12:30 GARCIA MORATALLA, F. JAVIER

1 09:39 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO

1 09:48 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SOROA, BORJA

1 09:48 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SOROA, SOFIA

1 09:48 GOMEZ-ZUBELDIA SOROA,MARIA

1 11:36 GONZALEZ GALVEZ, GERARDO

1 09:39 GORTAZAR MENDIETA, TOMAS

1 11:00 GUTIERREZ ANTON, FERNANDO

1 11:09 GUTIERREZ GOMEZ, JUAN BOSCO

1 11:45 HERRERO HIDALGO, IGNACIO

1 09:30 HUIDOBRO MARQUEZ DE PRADO, JUAN L.

1 11:54 ISASA GONZALEZ DE UBIETA, FRANCISCO

1 11:45 ISBERT VERNIS, MARIA

1 12:03 ISLA GUINEA, CLEOFE

1 11:27 JIMENEZ DE GARNICA, FERNANDO

1 11:27 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, MARTA

1 10:24 JIMENEZ-LAIGLESIA VERGARA J., GUILL

1 12:03 LARREA BUENO, PILAR

1 10:33 LAVI#A RICHI, EDUARDO

1 10:51 LIZUNDIA ACHA, IDOIA

1 11:09 LOPEZ MAZA, ERNESTO

1 12:57 LORENZO VISTA, MANUEL

1 09:57 LOZANO-GOTOR GONZALEZ,VICTORIA

1 12:39 MANCINI, ARNAUD

1 13:33 MARIN GARCIA, CARLOS

1 09:57 MARTINEZ-GIL FLUXA,MARIA JOSE

1 10:33 MENDEZ UREÑA, FRANCISCO

1 11:54 MORENO DE CARLOS DE LA T.,M.ANGELES

1 10:24 MORENO ESPEJA, RAUL

1 12:30 MORENO VERGARA, VICTOR

1 13:24 MURCIA MERINO, MIGUEL

1 11:27 MURGA DELGADO, JOSE LUIS

1 11:27 MURGA MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS

1 12:57 NOGUEIRA, MIGUEL A.

1 11:09 ORBE CORSINI, RAFAEL

1 11:18 ORTIZ GISPERT, JORGE

1 11:54 PARDO ALBARELLOS, JUAN IGNACIO

1 10:42 PARREÕO RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL

1 13:42 PELAEZ LARCO, MARIA DEL ROSARIO

1 13:42 PELAEZ LARGO, M. CARMEN

1 12:57 PEÑA MILLANO, DAVID

1 10:42 PEREZ DE SEOANE A.DE T.,ISABEL

1 11:18 PIŸEIRA CAMPOS, RAMON

1 10:15 POVEDA SALINAS, LUIS

1 12:30 PRATS FILGUEIRA, DAVID

1 13:33 PUIG RUANO, CRISTINA

1 09:48 RABANO RUIZ, ALBERTO

1 09:57 RECARTE MARTINEZ-GIL, GONZALO

1 11:36 REDONDO BELLON, JAVIER



1 11:18 ROA BEAURANG, YAGO

1 11:18 ROA MARTINEZ, JAVIER

1 09:30 RODRIGUEZ AFAN DE RIBERA,BORJA

1 10:51 RODRIGUEZ CAÑAS, JAVIER

1 11:36 RODRIGUEZ CASTEJON, JESUS

1 12:21 ROLLAQN CALVO, JOSE R.

1 12:03 RUBAL HERRANZ, CARLOS

1 10:51 RUIZ CARRERO, JOSE RAMON

1 10:42 RUIZ MUÑOZ,CARLOS

1 12:57 RUIZ SANTOS, ARTURO

1 10:24 SAGI-VELA CARBONELL, JAIME

1 10:33 SAGUES TORNOS, IGNACIO

1 13:15 SALAS CANSADO, RAMON DE

1 11:36 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, FCO. JAVIER

1 13:42 SANCHEZ LEOZ, MARISOL

1 09:57 SANSONE, PAOLA

1 10:06 SANTOS GALLEGO, IGNACIO

1 13:24 SANZ, CESAR LEONARDO

1 12:39 SOLANO, MIGUEL ANGEL

1 10:24 SOLANS, MIGUEL ANGEL

1 09:39 SOROA ZULAICA, VIRGINIA

1 12:12 STEEGMAN LOPEZ-DORIGA, BARBARA

1 11:09 VEGA DE SEOANE LUCA DE T.,GUILLERMO

1 12:12 VEGA TRIBANO, CARMEN

1 12:21 VILLA MORALES, JAIME

1 12:03 VILLOTA CHOCANO, IGNACIO DE


